METIS ELECTIONS COMMISSION
1998 ELECTION BUDGET

ADMINISTRATION COSTS:
Advertising

Printing Costs
Telephone, office costs

SALARIES:

Chief Electorial officer
Deputy Returning Officers
Poll Clerks

Secretarial Service
TRAVEL & SU§$EN!NCB:

Metis Election Commission
Chief Electorial Officer,

LEGAL & PROFESSIONAL:

HALL RENTALS:

$ 5,500.00
3,500.00

4,600.00

$10,000.00
1,200.00
9,975.00
1,000.00

$ 8,000.00
5,000.00

$ 6,250.00

$ 6,650.00

TOTAL

$13,100.00

(12x100)
(133x75)

322'175. oo

$13,000.00
$ 6,250.00

8 6,650.00

261.175.00





